
Physiotherapy Services from 

Bloom Healthcare

At Bloom Healthcare, our Physiotherapists offer a 

range of services for people with disabilities. 

We provide services: 

• In your home or in the community. 

• Tailored to meet your needs and fit within 

your NDIS plan. 
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What We Do

Our Physiotherapists can help with: 

• Neurological rehabilitation (for conditions 

like stroke). 

• Hydrotherapy (exercise in water). 

• Massage therapy. 

• Functional assessments (to check how 

your body moves). 

We also offer Assistive Technology to help you: 

• Heal. 

• Achieve your goals. 

• Become more independent. 
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Who We Are

Our team is registered with: 

• The Physiotherapy Board of Australia. 

• AHPRA (Australian Health Practitioner 

Regulation Agency). 

We are passionate about helping you: 

• Improve your gross motor function (big 

movements like walking). 

• Improve your fine motor function (small 

movements like gripping). 

• Improve your overall mobility. 
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How We Help

We create a customised plan just for you, focusing 

on: 

• Physical well-being (helping your body). 

• Psychological well-being (helping your 

mind).

• Improving your quality of life. 

Our goal is to: 

• Help you reach your goals. 

• Improve your mobility. 

• Give you the best possible service. 
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Contact Us

At Bloom Healthcare, we are here to help you 

make the most of your NDIS plan. 

Contact us today to learn more about how 

Physiotherapy can improve your mobility and 

independence! 
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